
 

 

School of Education 

Date: 30th May, 2025 

S. No. Title Faculty Name Faculty Designation Email ID 

1.  Dr.  A.K. Pandey Professor akpandey@mygyanvihar.com 

2.  Dr.  Arun Mathur Professor arun.mathur@mygyanvihar.com 

3.  Dr. Shruti Tiwari Assistant Professor shruti.tiwari@mygyanvihar.com 

4.  Dr. Bhawna Kulshrestha Assistant Professor bhawna.kulshrestha@mygyanvihar.com 

5.  Dr. Jyoti Yadav Assistant Professor jyoti.yadav@mygyanvihar.com 

6.  Dr. Bharti Sharma Assistant Professor bharti1.sharma@mygyanvihar.com 

7.  Dr. Kuldeep  Assistant Professor kuldeep@mygyanvihar.com 

8.  Dr. Shefali Mendiratta Assistant Professor shefali.mendiratta@mygyanvihar.com 

9.  Ms. Ankita Sharma  Assistant Professor ankita.sharma@mygyanvihar.com 

10.  Dr. Shailja Dubey  Assistant Professor shailja.dubey@mygyanvihar.com 

11.  Dr. Sunil Kumar Sharma Assistant Professor sunilkr.sharma@mygyanvihar.com 

12.  Mr. Dilip Manohar Gormat Assistant Professor dilip.manohar@mygyanvihar.com 

13.  Dr. Beena Sharma Assistant Professor beena.sharma@mygyanvihar.com 

14.  Dr. Dola Chakravorty  Associate Professor dola.chakravorty@mygyanvihar.com 
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